



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		807400A	HEAT EXCHANGER	1		
NS		814875	COVER-END	2		
NS	27	803644	GASKET-END COVER	2		
NS	10	814877	BOLT	2		
NS	25	814878	O-RING	2		
NS	36	814879	CAP-PRESSURE	1		
2		860092A	BRACKET ASSEMBLY-HEAT EXC	1		
3		18431	PAD	2		
4	10	91903	SCREW (7/16-14 X 1-3/4 IN.)	1		
4	10	47462	SCREW (7/16-14 X 1 IN.)	1		
5	12	31263	WASHER	4		
6	23	90520	SPACER	2		
7	54	815504388	CLAMP-HEAT EXCHANGER MOU	2		
8		71587A10	RECOVERY KIT-COOLANT	1	SOLD COMPLETE, PURCHASE C	
9		71587A11	BOTTLE-COOLANT RECOVERY	1		
10		72058	CAP	1		
11		861188A	HOUSING-THERMOSTAT	1		
12	25	807134	SEAL	1		4
13	23	863874	SLEEVE	1		
14	22	32803	PLUG-PIPE (3/8 IN.)	1		
15		99155	THERMOSTAT	1		
16		807075A	COVER-THERMOSTAT	1		
17	10	29198	SCREW & LOCKWASHER (5/16-1	2		
18	10	98794	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	2		
19	22	32802	PLUG-PIPE (1/8 IN.)	1		
20	27	53045	GASKET-THERMOSTAT HOUSIN	1		4
21	32	807692	HOSE-THERMOSTAT BY-PASS	1		
22	32	861306	HOSE-HEAT EXCHANGER TO ST	1		
23	32	807141	HOSE-HEAT EXCHANGER TO PD	1		
24	54	815504216	CLAMP	6		
25	32	807691	HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
26	32	807406	HOSE-OIL COOLER TO HEAT EX	1		
27	54	815504222	CLAMP	4		
28	32	805138	HOSE-WATER PUMP TO HEAT E	1		
29	54	815504232	CLAMP	2		
30	32	99520	HOSE-HEAT EXCHANGER TO HE	1		
31	54	815504212	CLAMP	2		
32	32	807989	HOSE-COOLER TO COOLER	1		
33	32	808045	HOSE-FUEL COOLER TO POWER	1		
34	32	808044	HOSE-POWER STEERING OIL CC	1		
NS	19	807982	COVER HOSE CLAMP END	2		2